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Milkflo | Lamb Feeding Products

Lamb Cap & Teat for Coke Bottle  
(LFP043)

Suits any soft drinks bottle.

2/3 Station Lamb Feeding Bucket  
(LFP044)

•	 Converts to 2 station, blank cap supplied.

•	 Converts to 4/5/6 station by boring extra holes  
	 (12mm) and inserting lamb teat (LFP042).

Cap & Teat for Lamb Feeder 
(LFP041)

Converts Milkflo calf feeders with external thread  
to lamb feeder.

Lamb Teat (LFP042)

Pull-thru teat for soft drinks bottle and nursing bottle cap.

Lamb Nursing Bottle (LFP040)

Teat:	 Screw-in Peach Teats.

Capacity:	 2 Litre.

	 Air bleed for easy feeding.
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•	 Milkflo the only Calf Feeder with Screw-In Peach Teat as standard.
•	 Teat installation on Milkflo Feeders requires a couple of twists.
•	 Screw-In Peach Teats are easy to remove or replace.
•	 Screw-In Peach Teats do not need gaskets or seals which can be  
damaged or lost.

Peach Teat with a Twist

Features:
•	 Soft flexible rubber
•	 Closely resembles a cows’ teat
•	 Easily installed/removed

•	 Leak resistant
•	 Can be milked by milking machine
•	 Can be flushed through for easy cleaning
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Milkflo | Peach Teats

Screw-in Peach Teats 
(CFP777)

Pull-Thru Peach Teats  
(CFP760)

Suits all Calf Feeders, Milkbar, JFC, etc.

Peach Teat Adaptor  
(CFP450)

Converts Stallion feeders 
to Peach Teat.

Unique valve never closes in relaxed state never 
blocks. Functions like a real cows teat. Always 
moving while calf is sucking. Calves love them.

1 Milk opening each side 
of teat. Teat tip intact  
to prevent milk leakage.

2 Screw in thread for fast, east fitting. 
A single twist inserts or removes 
teat for replacement or removal for 
cleaning and storage.
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Milkflo | Bottles and Feeders

Single Station 
Feeder (CFP401)

Teat:	� Screw-in Peach Teat 
can be used in front or 
back (plug supplied).

Capacity:	 6 Litre.

Mounting:	 Fence or Gate Hung.

2/3 Station Feeder  
(CFP403)

Teat:	 Screw-in Peach Teats.

Capacity:	 10 Litre.

Convert to:	 2 Teat (Blank Cap supplied).

Mounting:	� Carrying Handle or 2 Aluminium 
brackets for Gate Mounting.

Dimensions:	 L315 x W210 x H280mm

Nursing Bottle (CFP031)

Teat:	 Peach Teat.

Capacity:	 2 Litre.

Air Bleed:	 2  - 1 on lid and 1 on bottle.

Cap and Teat for Nursing Bottle 

(CFP021)



Milkflo | Flat Bottom Calf Feeders
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6 Station Calf Feeder  
(CFP406)

Teat:	 Screw-in Peach Teats.

Capacity:	 30 Litre.

Mounting:	� Galvanised bracket x 2  
for gate or fence mounting.

Dimensions:	 L820 x W245 x H280mm

10 Station Calf Feeder 
(CFP410)

Teat:	 Screw-in Peach Teats.

Capacity:	 70 Litre.

Mounting:	� Galvanised bracket x 2  
for gate or fence mounting.

Dimensions:	 L1790 x W245 x H275mm

5 Station Calf Feeder 
(CFP405)

Teat:	 Screw-in Peach Teats.

Capacity:	 30 Litre.

Mounting:	� Galvanised bracket x 2  
for gate or fence mounting.

Dimensions:	 L680 x W240 x H280mm

My experience is that the foundation of successful calf rearing is getting enough colostrum into calves  
as early and as easy as possible, and ensuring calves are well fed in the critical first four days of life.

Martin Walsh, farmer, Co. Tipperary.
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12 Station Calf Feeder 
(CFP412)

Teat:	 Screw-in Peach Teats.

Capacity:	 80 Litre.

Mounting:	� Galvanised bracket x 2  
for gate or fence mounting.

Dimensions:	 L1130 x W430 x H320mm

13 Station Calf Feeder  
(CFP413)

Teat:	 Screw-in Peach Teats.

Capacity:	 70 Litre.

Mounting:	� Galvanised bracket x 3  
for gate or fence mounting.

Dimensions:	 L1805 x W275 x H320mm

15 Station Calf Feeder  
(CFP415)

Teat:	 Screw-in Peach Teats.

Capacity:	 70 Litre.

Mounting:	� Galvanised bracket x 5  
for gate or fence mounting.

Dimensions:	 L2710 x W240 x H270mm

NEW

20 Station Circular Feeder 
(CFP420)

Teat:	 Screw-in Peach Teats.

Capacity:	 160 Litre.

Mounting:	 Free standing in  
	 galvanised frame.

Dimensions:	� 1100mm diameter x H860mm  
(incl. stand)

Milkflo | Flat Bottom Calf Feeders



Milkflo | Compartment Calf Feeders
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3 Station Compartment Feeder (CFP503)

Teat:	 Screw-in Peach Teats.

Capacity:	 16 Litre.

Compartment Capacity: 2-3 Litre (min 2 litres).

Mounting:	� Galvanised bracket x 2 for gate/fence mounting.

Dimensions:	 L415 x W250 x H255mm

Teat:	 Screw-in Peach Teats.
Capacity:	 25 Litre.
Compartment Capacity: 2-3 Litre (min 2 litres)
Mounting:	� Galvanised bracket x 2  

for gate or fence mounting.
Dimensions:	 L685 x W250 x H255mm

5 Station Compartment Feeder (CFP505)

Teat:	 Screw-in Peach Teats.

Capacity:	 25 Litre.

Compartment Capacity: 2-3 Litre (min 2 litres).

Mounting:	� Galvanised bracket x 2  
for gate or fence mounting.

Dimensions:	 L850 x W255 x H270mm

6 Station Compartment Feeder (CFP506)

Teat:	 Screw-in Peach Teats.
Capacity:	 66 Litre.
Compartment Capacity: 2-3 Litre (min 2 litres).
Mounting:	� Galvanised bracket x 2 

for gate or fence mounting.
Dimensions:	 L1150 x W460 x H345mm

10 Station Compartment Feeder (CFP510)

Teat:	 Screw-in Peach Teats.

Capacity:	 40 Litre.

Compartment Capacity: 2-3 Litre (min 2 litres).

Mounting:	� Galvanised bracket x 2  
for gate or fence mounting.

Dimensions:	 L1450 x W245 x H275mm

8 Station Compartment Feeder (CFP508)
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13 Station Compartment Feeder (CFP513)
Teat:	 Screw-in Peach Teats.

Capacity:	 40 Litre.

Compartment
Capacity:	 2-3 Litre (min 2 litres).

Mounting:	� Galvanised bracket x 3  
for gate or fence mounting.

Dimensions:	 L1815 x W280 x H325mm

Teat:	 Screw-in Peach Teats.

Capacity:	 70 Litre.

Compartment 
Capacity:	 2-3 Litre (min 2 litres).

Mounting:	� Galvanised bracket x 2  
for gate or fence mounting.

Dimensions:	 L1145 x W460 x H355mm

Teat:	 Screw-in Peach Teats.

Capacity:	 90 Litre.

Compartment
Capacity:	 2-3 Litre (min 2 litres).

Mounting:	� Galvanised bracket x 5  
for gate or fence mounting.

Dimensions:	 L2710 x W240 x H280mm

12 Station Compartment Feeder (CFP512)

15 Station Compartment Feeder (CFP515)

NEW

20 Station Compartment 
Feeder (CFP520)

Teat:	 Screw-in Peach Teats.

Capacity:	 66 Litre.

Compartment  
Capacity:	 2-3 Litre (min 2 litres).

Mounting:	 Free standing in galvanised frame.

Dimensions:	� 1100mm diameter x H860mm  
(incl. stand)

Milkflo | Compartment Calf Feeders



Milkflo | Mobile Calf Feeders
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Teat:	 Screw-in Peach Teats.

Capacity:	 450 Litre.

Dimensions:	� 40 Station: L2100 x W1450 x H1200 
50 Station: L2570 x W1440 x H1200 
• Galvanised trailer unit, single axle. 
• Three point washing system. 
• Measuring float fitted to tank. 
• Retractable draw hitch. 
• Proper road worthy quad wheels. 
• Easy to clean.

Milkflo Calf Feeders complete range of calf feeding products have been 
thoroughly tested and proven to effectively feed calves from first day 
through to weaning. A must for every calf rearer.

50 Station Compartment Calf Feeder (CFC50S)

Teat:	 Screw-in Peach Teats.

Capacity:	 450 Litre Tank.

Mounting:	 Galvanised Trailer Unit, Single Axle.

Dimensions:	 L3000 x W1450 x H1490mm

• Measuring float fitted to tank. 
• Retractable draw hitch. 
• Proper road worthy quad wheels. 
• Easy to clean.

40 Station Manifold Gravity Calf Feeder (CFMG40S)

50 Station Manifold Gravity Feeder (CFMG50S)

Teat:	 Screw-in Peach Teats.

Capacity:	 450 Litre Tank.

Mounting:	� Galvanised Trailer Unit, 
Single Axle.

Dimensions:	 L3000 x W1830 x H1350

• Measuring float fitted to tank. 
• Retractable draw hitch. 
• Proper road worthy quad wheels. 
• Easy to clean.

50 Station Open Trough Calf Feeder (CFOT50S) 
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Teat:	 60 Screw-in Peach Teats.

Capacity:	 800 Litre Tank.

Mounting:	� Galvanised Trailer Unit,  
Twin Axel.

Dimensions:	L3270 x W1515 x H1300

• Three point washing system. 
• Measuring float fitted in tank. 
• Retractable draw hitch. 
• Proper road worthy quad wheels.

60 Station Mobile Feeder (CFMG60T)

Developed to save time and be 
easy to use, the new tanker/mixer 
is available in both 450 litre 
(single axle) and 800 litre 
(tandem axle) models.

Built on a strong galvanized steel frame the tanker can carry and 
mix colostrum, milk powder or any other calf supplements that you want to feed out. 
Now with new fast fill system. Also available in MT450.

Mixer Tanker Feeder SERIES 
(CMTF800) 

The CMTF is a new design based on saving time and is 
incredibly easy to use. It’s a product for multiple uses.  
It can mix up milk powder, carry colostrum  
and feed calves in pens or paddock.

• 800 litre capacity. 
• 50, 60 and 80 teat versions. 
• Tandem axle. 
• Retractable draw hitch. 
• Proper road worthy quad wheels.

Milk Tanker/Mixer 
(CFPMT800) 

Milkflo | Mobile Calf Feeders



Milkflo | Meal Feeders
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Milkflo | Mobile Calf Feeders

Polycone Calf Feeder
Available in 55kg and 85kg.

Part Number: 	 (PC) Polycone 55kg  
	 (No bird skirts)

Part Number: 	� (PCBS) Polycone 55kg 
(Complete with bird skirts)

Part Number: 	 (JPC) Jumbo Polycone 85kg  
	 (No bird skirts)

Meal Feeder
(PMF12)

Capacity:	 12kg

Mounting:	 Moulded for gate or fence mounting.

Dimensions:	 L500 x W320 x H510mm

Meal Feeder
(SMF30)

Capacity:	 30kg

Mounting:	� Brackets for gate or  
fence mounting.

Dimensions:	 L900 x W380 x H600mm

Polyscoop (PS300)

Capacity: 	 2kg
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GuaranteePEACH TEATS
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